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S
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T 
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Yoghurt Chat Bombs Check  WHEAT Check Check

Vegan Yoghurt Chat Bombs Check  WHEAT Check 

Bhel Puri Check  WHEAT Check Check Check

Fenugreek Kissed Fries Check 

Treacle Tamarind Fries Check Check 

Diwali Cauliflower Check Check

Vegan Diwali Cauliflower Check

Mowgli Chip Butty Check  WHEAT Check Check 

Himalayan Cheese Toast Check  WHEAT, BARLEY Check Check  

S
T

R
E

E
T 

M
E

A
T

S

Monkey Wrap Check  WHEAT Check

Angry Bird Check Check Check

Gunpowder Chicken Check

Maa’s Lamb Chops & Fries Check Check

Sticky Chicken Check Check Check

M
O

W
G

L
I

W
IN

G
S

Sticky Wings Check Check Check

Gunpowder Wings Check

Bengali Hot Wings Check

H
O

U
S

E
K

IT
C

H
E

N

Mother Butter Chicken Check

Mowgli House Chicken Check Check Check  ALMONDS

Mowgli House Lamb

Goan Fish Curry Check Check

Aunty Geeta’s Prawn Curry Check  PRAWNS Check

Mowgli Chicken Biryani Check  WHEAT Check

Lamb Bunny Chow Check  WHEAT, BARLEY Check Check

H
IN

D
U

K
IT

C
H

E
N

Mowgli Keema Karma Check

Mowgli Paneer Check

Mowgli Black Dahl Check

Temple Dahl 

Tea Steeped Chickpeas

Picnic Potato Curry Check Check

Holy Chow Check  WHEAT, BARLEY Check Check

C
U

R
R
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C
O

M
P

A
N

IO
N

S

Garlic & Coriander Paratha Check  WHEAT Check Check

Mowgli Puri Check  WHEAT

Roti Breads Check  WHEAT Check

Vegan Roti Breads Check  WHEAT

Mini Poppadoms Check

Vegan Mini Poppadoms Check

Tangled Greens Check

Mowgli Slaw Check Check

Mowgli Basmati Rice

S
W

E
E

T

Gulab Jamun Check  WHEAT Check Check

The Mowgli Chocolate Brownie Check  OAT Check Check Check

Ice Cream Cones - Salted Caramel (Check)  (WHEAT) Check Check

Ice Cream Cones - Coconut (Check)  (WHEAT) Check

Ice Cream Cones - Mango Sorbet (Check)  (WHEAT) Check

Ice Cream Cones - Vanilla (Check)  (WHEAT) Check Check

Gluten Free Cone Check

M
IN

I 
M

O
W

G
L

I

Kids Gunpowder Chicken & Fries Check

Mother Butter Chicken & Rice Check

House Chicken Curry & Rice Check Check Check  ALMONDS

Mowgli Paneer & Rice Check

Temple Dahl & Rice
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(Check ) Optional ingredientRev: 34

While dishes on this menu are made with ingredients that may not contain one of the 14 declarable allergens, some suppliers have added “may 
contain” warnings due to possible cross-contamination during production. For this reason, we CANNOT GUARANTEE our food is completely free 
from allergens, and we do not advise guests with severe allergies to consume from this menu. Please speak to a manager in advance of ordering. 

A L L E R G E N S

D R I N K S  M E N U

C
O

C
K

T
A
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S

Hugo Spritz
Aperol Spritz
Negroni Check

Passion Fruit Martini 
Old Fashioned 
Espresso Martini
Chilli Mango Margarita
Lychee Rose Martini
Sweet Delhi Heights 
Chai Rum Sling
Mowgli Gin & Tonic

M
O

C
K

T
A

IL
S Cinnamon Cola

The Sherbet 
Mowgli Twister
Mango Tonic

Mango Lassi Check

 W
IN

E
S

Prosecco Check

Champagne Check

Chenin Blanc Check

Pinot Grigio Check

Sauvignon Blanc Check

Sancerre Check

Shiraz Check

Rioja Check

Malbec Check

Côtes du Rhône Check

Domaine De Pellehaute Check

B
E

E
R

 /
 C
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R
 /

 N
O

N
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L
C

Cobra, bottle small Check  WHEAT, BARLEY 

Cobra, bottle large Check  WHEAT, BARLEY

Cobra, draught half Check  WHEAT, BARLEY 

Cobra, draught pint Check  WHEAT, BARLEY

Tiny Rebel Cali Pale Check  WHEAT, BARLEY, OATS

Estrella Damm Check  BARLEY

Estrella Daura Damm Check  BARLEY

Sassy Cidre Organice  
Cobra Zero 0% Check  WHEAT, BARLEY

S
O

F
T

 D
R

IN
K

S

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero
Sprite Zero
Appletiser
Sanpellegrino Aranciata
Small Still / Small Sparkling Water, Can
Large Still / Large Sparkling Water, Bottle
Tonic / Tonic Light / Soda / Ginger Ale
Irn Bru
Schweppes Lime Cordial Check

Schweppes Orange Cordial Check

Britvic Blackcurrant Cordial 
Eager Orange Juice
Eager Cranberry Juice
Eager Apple Juice
Eager Pineapple Juice

H
O

T
 D

R
IN

K
S

Breakfast Tea
Peppermint Tea
Chai Latte (Check ) (OATS) (Check )
Turmeric Latte (Check ) (OATS) (Check )
Hot chocolate (Check ) (OATS) (Check )
Latte (Check ) (OATS) (Check )
Espresso 
Americano (Check ) (OATS) (Check )
Cappuccino (Check ) (OATS) (Check )

Oat Milk Check  OATS

Dairy Milk Check
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